
 

 www.flowcrete.co.uk 

20
14

.0
7,

   
 0

2 
 U

K
 

Flowcrete UK Ltd 
The Flooring Technology Centre   Booth Lane 
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Isocrete Glass Fibre Mesh  
 
Product sheet 
 
Product description 

Glass fabric of E-glass with special finishing (SBR) granting form stability and high resistance to alkali. 

 
Uses 

Reinforcement of cracks and daywork joints or other low movement situations in conjunction with Isocrete 
Self Level Renovation.  
 
Colour 

Blue 
 
Density 

159 g/m2  +/-10%. 
 
Packaging 

The product is available in one size. 
 
Roll width (+/-1%) Roll length Roll weight (+/-10%) 

1000 mm 100 metres 15.9 kg 

  
  
 
 
Any suggested practices or installation specifications for the composite floor or wall system (as opposed to individual product 
performance specifications) included in this communication (or any other) from Flowcrete UK Ltd constitute potential options only and do 
not constitute nor replace professional advice in such regard. Flowcrete UK Ltd recommends any customer seek independent advice 
from a qualified consultant prior to reaching any decision on design, installation or otherwise. 
 
When printed or saved externally this document is uncontrolled and may not be the latest version. 
 


